SCHEDULE “A”
LIST OF COMMENTATORS
ON THE INTERIM REPORT

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Organization

Dynamic Equity Limited

Guardian Holdings Limited

Caribbean Money Market Brokers Ltd.

The Institute of Internal Auditors — T&T
Chapter

S.A.C. Bayne

Unit Trust Corporation

Caribbean Stockbrokers Limited

RBTT Securities Limited

Bourse Securities Ltd.

Trinidad and Tobago Chamber of Industry &
Commerce

M. Hamel-Smith & Co.

Hercial Vitalis

Trinidad & Tobago Chapter of Investment
Professionals

Fitzwilliam Stone Furness-Smith & Morgan
Bankers Association of Trinidad & Tobago

AIC Limited

Date of Submission

February 13, 2004
February 27, 2004
February 27, 2004

March 5, 2004

March 8, 2004
March 9, 2004
March 9, 2004
March 10, 2004

March 10, 2004
March 15, 2004

March 12, 2004

March 12, 2004
March 13, 2004

March 31, 2004

April 2, 2004
April 16, 2004

June 22, 2004



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

LIST OF PRIOR COMMENTATORS

Organization
RBTT Trust Company

Caribbean Stockbroker Limited
Ernst & Young
Scotiabank

Trinidad & Tobago Chapter of Investment
Professionals

Caribbean Money Market Brokers Ltd

Trinidad & Tobago Chapter of Investment
Professionals

The Mercantile Banking and Financial
Corporation Ltd

Caribbean Stockbrokers Limited

Caribbean Money Market Brokers Ltd

Fitzwilliam, Stone, Furness-Smith & Morgan

ANSA Finance Merchant Bank

Trinidad & Tobago Chapter of Investment
Professionals

Central Bank of Trinidad & Tobago
RBTT Trust Limited
Bankers Association of Trinidad & Tobago

RBTT Trust Limited

A-ii

Date of Submission

October 9, 2002

October 21, 2002
October 21, 2002
October 30, 2002

October 30, 2002

November 1, 2002

November 5, 2002

December 5, 2002

December 13, 2002
December 13, 2002
December 16, 2002
December 16, 2002

December 17, 2002

December 27, 2002
December 31, 2002
January 2, 2003

January 21, 2003





